Aircraft Opertions
Cargo Carrier

General Aviation

General Aviation Air Taxi
Major Carrier

Military Aircraft

Regional Carrier

Total Aircraft Operations

Gross Weights Landed
Cargo Carrier

Charter Carrier

Charter International
Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Gross Landing Weights:

Passengers
Charter Carrier
Charter International
Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Passengers

Cargo (tons)
Air Mail

Air Freight

Air Cargo - Dom
Air Cargo - Intl

Total Cargo

Month
0
0
883,787
68,135

951,922

0.00
432.04
1,842.16

Metropolitan Nashville Airport Authority
Detail Traffic Statistics

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers - Local and Trans/Connecting

Month: March 2023
Fiscal Year: 2023

FY'23

Current Month

FY"22

Current Month

%

(1,000/pounds)

Enplaned
%

100.0
100.0
29.1

-33.0

21.1

-100.0
-4.5
7.2

185.29 28,102.4

2,459.49

12.3

244
2,962
2,576

12,142

171
4,290

22,385

32,021
1,921

0
984,580
89,697

1,108,219

Ytd

4,581
759
7,189,512

723,660

7,918,512

65.06
4,594.40
18,301.56
933.19

23,894.21

%Ytd

2,050.7

24.5

-9.4

20.5

-67.0
6.1
26.0
42227

253

470 -48.1
3,330 -11.1
2,622 -1.8

10,633 14.2

300 -43.0

3,182 34.8
20,537 9.0
52,303 -38.8

2,536 -24.3

0 100.0
718,536 37.0
120,030 -25.3
893,406 24.0
Month

0

0

905,358

70,668

976,026

13.15

446.42

1,691.00

219.65

2,370.22

FY'23
Year to date

4/12/2023

FY'22
Year to date

3,330

25,496

22,633

102,155

1,621

38,800

194,035

447,033

18,550

3,197

8,150,911

918,044

9,537,736

Deplaned

% Yud
100.0 4,990
100.0 957
31.7 7,197,970
-32.4 730,271
232 7,934,188
-76.3 380.09
-5.5 4,568.85
55 16,189.03
926.6 1,820.97
10.1 22,958.94

3,218 3.5
28,174 9.5
21,244 6.5
99,868 2.3
1,889 -14.2
25,891 49.9
180,284 7.6
425,040 5.2
18,135 2.3
3,045 5.0
6,659,290 22.4
1,030,253  -10.9
8,135,762 172
Total Ytd
%Ytd FY'23
2,253.8 9,571
-3.5 1,716
24.4 14,387,482
-10.3 1,453,931
20.2 15,852,700
-19.0 445.15
4.2 9163.25
21.6 34490.59
1,267.4 2754.16
25.5 46,853

5:13:49PM

%

%Ytd

2,152.0

-33.2
5.1
23.9
1,679.6

254



